STENZEL

MASCHINEN UND IDEEN

DMG NEF 400

CNC soustruh

Typ stroje:

Rizenf :

Rok vyroby:

Alle Maschinen optional mit

v SERVICE-PAKET

Abbau - Verladung - Transport - Inbetriebnahme

DMG NEF 400 V1

Siemens 840 D
ShopTurn

2012
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TECHNICKE UDAJE:

Vzddlenost hrotd:

[mm]

Max. délka

soustruzeni: [mm]

Prdmér soustruzeni:

[mm]

Max. @ soust. nad

lozem: [mm]

Rozsah otacek:
[1/min.]

Konik

Pojezdové drahy:

Osa X: [mm]

Osa Z: [mm]

Rychloposuv: (X/Z)

[m/min.]

Pocet revolverovych

hlav:

Upinani nastroje:

Ndstrojovd mista:

805

650

350

385

4.500

255

800

30

VDI 30

12

Charakteristika vybavent:

Dopravnik tiisek
Cerpadlo chlazeni

3-Celistové sklicidlo

[mm]

250






+49 (0)6115101990 info@stenzel.de
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